SUPERIOR SUPERIOR		CO	950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov		
File #:	SR	17-0648			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	8/15	5/2017			
Title:	Resolution proclaiming September 16, 2017 as South Yuba River Citizens League's (SYRCL) 20th Annual "Yuba River Cleanup" in Nevada County. (Rachel Hutchinson, River Science Director, SYRCL)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Certificates/Awards (54)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 17-425 Proclaiming 20th Annual Yuba River Cleanup, 2. Yuba River Cleanup Staff Memo, 3. Yuba River Cleanup Proclamation				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
8/15/2017	1	BOARD OF SUPER	VISORS	Adopted.	Pass